> )

AN MC Fiber Optics s

>

50 GHz &R+ Z 2% (SM DWDM)

FE R
BEALW A R R A R KRS E S EHE R L (BRD |, B8 HE G P 2SS B K0 TF
(FRE D 5B 0 [ 55 46 0 B A/ 82 FH 7 2R R I 28 5 A R SE DO G IR B8, K Fa e e 47, SR % T2 848,
HfaEttm. A EE A LIRAL ITU FR#ERT 506 100G 200G 20nm 7 B8 B 7 2 F #%

iR Rz F s

A8 A A5 FE HAFEoLA
e 8 T HAFBORH
TR et s MR AT SR A
I Tabn
28 XA 8
TAEBAK nm ITU Grid
AL AR nm +0. 05
{51 8] B GHz 50
H% (min) @-1dB nm 0.20
o E (min) @-3dB nm @-1dB
Sl WABFE (max) C—P dB 0.8
FEESE (min) C—P AR4RITIEIE dB 30
oy | EABGE (max) C—R dB 0.4
Ftite FEEE (min) C—R JEARITI@IE dB 13
IRPRAHIAFE (max) dB 0.2
B AFE (min) dB 45
RS2 D)% W 0.3, 1. 2. 5, 10 Wk
7 i R mm ®5. 5xL.35
b a2t SMF-28e Fiber
HRSZH T N 5
TARIREE T -5~ +70
AR T -20 ~ +85

MEEFRSEAE 25°C; UL R RORAE S, AR E Rk, HRABUFERI N 0. 3B, IR 5dB.
BHERF

Comumioi 5.5+0. Imm —

A nore

Reflect }‘7 35+ 1mm H
|<7 55+1mm 4_|

Pass

BRER
® @ €) ® ) G)
BEMRE  EERK RS bR REKE REFRA

05-50GHz C01-Co1 00-300mW S2-SMF-28e B-250um #f4T N-None
MCDWDM

1-100GHz €02-C02 01-1W L-900um E#& FP-FC/PC
2-200GHz S—Fith 05-5W S-FHe FA-FC/APC

S-HE

EAIZ% MCDWDM-05-C34-00-S2-10-L-FA
AP R A, 50GHz JEIEMIFG, C34 3@iE Oy 1550. 12nm, it Y136 300mW, Ja£F 2558 SMF-28e, JeaF K 1
K, 900um &%, FC/APC,
N T AN B S RA TR BN RICR, AT R B SR AR BT T A B I i AU .
Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




